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2014-15 Choral & Drama Events-at-a-Glance

Red=High School Blue=Middle School Green=Elementary ~ Black=District-wide

Saturday, December 13,2014
High School Choirs
Madrigal Dinner
6:30pm, St. Athanasius Church Hall

Monday, September 22, 2014
PMEA Honors Choir Auditions
(grades 9-12) South Fayette HS

Saturday, October 4, 2014
North Hills Alumni Choir Concert
7:00pm, MS or HS Auditorium (tbd)

Fri-Sat, October 24-25, 2014
PMEA Honors Choir Festival
Seton Hill University

Sunday, October 26, 2014
High School Choirs at
Pittsburgh Concert Chorale Festival
4:00pm, Carnegie Music Hall

Tuesday, November 4, 2014
ACDA Mucho Macho Music Festival
Trinity Area High School

Thurs-Sat, November 13-15, 2014
High School Drama Club
Fall Play
7:30pm, HS Auditorium

Friday, November 14, 2014
ACDA Sweet Harmony Festival
Upper St. Clair High School

Monday, November 24, 2014
PMEA District Chorus Auditions
(grades 10-12)

Bethel Park HS

Friday, December 5, 2014
High School Choirs with
River City Brass Band
7:30pm, Carson Middle School

Monday, December 15, 2014
NHSD Children’s Choir
Winter Concert
7:00pm, West View Auditorium

Tuesday, December 16, 2014
High School Choirs
Winter Concert
7:00pm, HS Auditorium

Wednesday, December 17, 2014
Middle School Choirs
Winter Concert
7:00pm, MS Auditorium

Wed-Fri, January 14-16, 2015
PMEA District Chorus Festival
Bethel Park High School

Thur-Sat, January 29-31, 2015
Winter Musical (grades 7-9)
7:00pm, MS Auditorium

Friday, February 13, 2015
High School Choirs
Cabaret Night
7:00pm, HS Cafeteria A

Wed-Fri, February 25-27, 2015
PMEA Region | State Chorus Festival
Trinity Area High School

Wednesday, March 4, 2015
Combined Choral Concert
7:00pm, MS Auditorium

Thur-Sat, March 19-21, 2015
Thur-Sat, March 26-28, 2015
High School Spring Musical
“Footloose”
7:30pm, HS Auditorium

Friday-Saturday, May 1-2, 2015
PMEA Junior High District Chorus
(grades 7-9)
Pittsburgh CAPA

Friday, May 8, 2015
Arts Alive Showcase
5:00-9:00pm, High School

Saturday-Sunday, May 9-10, 2015
High School Choirs
“Music in the Parks” Trip
Hershey, PA

Friday, May 15, 2015
High School Drama Club Gala
7:00pm, HS Auditorium

Wednesday, May 27, 2015
Middle School Choirs
Spring Concert
7:00pm, MS Auditorium

Friday, May 29, 2015
High School Choirs
Spring Concert & Senior Recognition
7:00pm, HS Auditorium

Friday, May 22, 2015 (tentative)
Concert Choir at
“High Note Festival
(MU & Kennywood Park



